18218 PARADISE MTN. RD., SPACE #203

DATE

2023
2022
2021
2021
2020
2020
??
??
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2014
2013
2012
2010
2010

UPGRADES

UPGRADE

Carpet on Porch & Steps

Shutters in Living Room

Outside Awning (Front Porch)
Roof

Exterior Pain

Washer & Dryer

Outdoor Kitchen and Concrete Pad
Outdoor Pergola

Replaced Windows

Extenders (supports) on Carport
Window Coverings - Kitchen & Family Room
Primary Bath Remodel

Garage Door

Interior Doors

Primary Closet Redone

Hall Bath Remodel

Interior Paint

Kitchen Remodel

Laminate Flooring throughout

COST

$1,200
$4,000
$5,300
$17,000
$4,300
$1,600
$7,000
$2,300
$13,000
$2,500
$2,500
$17,200
$1,000
$3,000
$2,600
$9,500
$2,900
$22,000
$8,000

$126,900



