18218 PARADISE MTN. RD., SPACE #203 UPGRADES

DATE	UPGRADE	COST
2023	Carpet on Porch & Steps	\$1,200
2022	Shutters in Living Room	\$4,000
2021	Outside Awning (Front Porch)	\$5 <i>,</i> 300
2021	Roof	\$17,000
2020	Exterior Pain	\$4,300
2020	Washer & Dryer	\$1,600
??	Outdoor Kitchen and Concrete Pad	\$7,000
??	Outdoor Pergola	\$2,300
2019	Replaced Windows	\$13,000
2018	Extenders (supports) on Carport	\$2,500
2017	Window Coverings - Kitchen & Family Room	\$2,500
2016	Primary Bath Remodel	\$17,200
2015	Garage Door	\$1,000
2014	Interior Doors	\$3,000
2014	Primary Closet Redone	\$2,600
2013	Hall Bath Remodel	\$9 , 500
2012	Interior Paint	\$2,900
2010	Kitchen Remodel	\$22,000
2010	Laminate Flooring throughout	\$8,000

\$126,900